Overall Finish Report

Aon National Sprint Championship: Overall Finish Report

Place

©oO~NOOU A WNRE

NRNRNNRNNNRNS B R DR e
NOUBRWONRPOO®ONOUSWNERO

Place

©oO~NOOU A WNRE

NRN BB b
NPOO®O~NOUSWNERO

Bib #
45
31
34
12
44
43
65
35
19
13
46
53
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68
6
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36
28
5
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20
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Bib #
25
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38
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21
62
17
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7
29
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47
23
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79
48
67
14
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60

Name

Rory Fleming
Eddie Norman
Jasmin Hasselkuss
Callum MacFarlane
Jake Lomas
Chelsea Lomas
Nicholas Southern
Jared Moore

Jake Smith

Jamie MacFarlane
Harris Fleming
Ben Wells

Tom Wells
Charlotte Millington
Jessie Marshall
Jake Brislane
Nicholas Pilgrim
Zoe Hasselkuss
Blake Oliveira
Megan Hands
Ashley Moore
Caleb Ingham
Liana Medeiros
Tommy Marshall
Tilly Norman
Natalie Gazzard
Amber Simons

Name

Matthew Oliveria
Jonathan Herring
Team 1

Matt Thompson
Kris Hedges
Steven Smith
Karen Smith
Kent Richardson
Team EY

Ashley Estwanik
Dennis Fagundo
Lynsey Palmer
Timothy Patterson
Tim Palmer

lan Henderson
Steve O'Reilly
Sharon Hammond
Team Swim Bike
David Gazzard
Geoff Smith
Louise Wells

Otis Ingham
Raphael Simons
Matthew Viney
Steven Petty
Aine O'Sullivan
Sarah Ruberry
Charles Duffy
Sharon Craig
Zoey Roberts
Wes Lindo
Christopher Jones
Wends Roberts
Caitlin Conyers
Susan Edney
Maria Duffy
Elizabeth Harris
Dianna White
Christine Da Costa
Team 2
Elizabeth Stewart
Jane Astles

Deborah Pharoah-Willian

Litanya Smith

Gun Start
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
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8:12:19.00
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8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00
8:12:19.00

Gun Start
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57
9:49:03.57

Finish
8:32:04.57
8:32:18.65
8:32:24.66
8:33:05.72
8:33:48.55
8:33:51.50
8:34:28.78
8:35:14.96
8:36:45.66
8:37:31.80
8:37:52.07
8:38:16.52
8:40:59.58
8:41:59.13
8:43:48.47
8:47:15.42
8:47:53.02
8:49:27.02
8:49:45.03
8:50:22.69
8:51:05.48
8:51:22.78
8:52:50.35
8:53:26.76
8:55:03.19
8:58:21.23
8:58:39.02

Finish
10:52:39.14
10:55:55.75
10:57:22.42
10:57:50.89
10:58:07.85
10:58:15.56
10:58:41.97
10:59:37.05
11:00:51.96
11:01:01.61
11:02:41.93
11:02:54.02
11:04:28.53
11:05:15.75
11:05:28.30
11:06:12.88
11:06:21.00
11:06:31.49
11:07:41.74
11:07:54.57
11:08:12.52
11:08:49.42
11:09:21.92
11:09:57.59
11:10:52.57
11:11:02.88
11:11:27.85
11:12:48.08
11:13:28.70
11:14:11.28
11:14:45.44
11:14:52.85
11:14:59.92
11:15:58.56
11:16:39.57
11:17:08.40
11:17:16.17
11:17:39.87
11:18:04.19
11:18:41.34
11:19:39.87
11:27:14.72
11:28:00.65
11:47:51.77

Gun Elapsed

19:45.57
19:59.65
20:05.66
20:46.72
21:29.55
21:32.50
22:09.78
22:55.96
24:26.66
25:12.80
25:33.07
25:57.52
28:40.58
29:40.13
31:29.47
34:56.42
35:34.02
37:08.02
37:26.03
38:03.69
38:46.48
39:03.78
40:31.35
41:07.76
42:44.19
46:02.23
46:20.02

Gun Elapsed

1:03:35.56
1:06:52.18
1:08:18.85
1:08:47.32
1:09:04.27
1:09:11.99
1:09:38.39
1:10:33.48
1:11:48.38
1:11:58.04
1:13:38.35
1:13:50.45
1:15:24.95
1:16:12.17
1:16:24.72
1:17:09.30
1:17:17.42
1:17:27.92
1:18:38.16
1:18:51.00
1:19:08.95
1:19:45.84
1:20:18.34
1:20:54.01
1:21:48.99
1:21:59.30
1:22:24.27
1:23:44.51
1:24:25.13
1:25:07.70
1:25:41.86
1:25:49.28
1:25:56.35
1:26:54.98
1:27:35.99
1:28:04.82
1:28:12.60
1:28:36.29
1:29:00.61
1:29:37.77
1:30:36.29
1:38:11.15
1:38:57.08
1:58:48.20

www.fattiremassive.com

Age

Age
16
33

46
36
43
48
57

38
42
16
42
54
34
51
47

43
50
42
50
45
27
64
24
42
66
56
41
37
63
56
26
54
64
39
33
35

44
39
52
47

-

Gender

TTATMEZTNZTNTTONZTI=ZTTIZZZZZZnnZ2EInEE

Gender

==

TTATTAZTNTTTITNITINNANZTZITNTNIONTNZIZZZTZIZIZIZZIZIZInE2nNZZInNEZLZ

| Berrricrols

r
{ga-,:’./'_?_'?fl_‘—:r' z:_! 2oy

Division

Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Mountain Bike BMX
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Mountain Bike BMX
Junior - Mountain Bike BMX
Junior - Mountain Bike BMX
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Junior Racing Bike
Junior - Mountain Bike BMX
Junior - Junior Racing Bike

Division

National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
Sprint Team - Company
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
Sprint Team - Company
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
Sprint Team - Open

National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
Sprint Team - Company
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship
National Sprint Championship



